Nationality
Total

India
Bangladesh
Bahrain
Pakistan
Philippines
Nepal

Not specified
Sri Lanka
Yemen, Rep. of
United Kingdom
Thailand
Jordan

Syrian Arab Republic

Lebanon

United States
China

Turkey

Indonesia

Iraq

Saudi Arabia
Canada

Korea, Republic of
Oman

France

Australia
Germany

Iran, Islamic Rep. of
Ireland

Malaysia
Switzerland

West bank and Gaza strip

Myanmar
Viet Nam
Japan
Romania
Italy
Netherlands
Greece
Cyprus
Russian Federation
Bulgaria

New Zealand
Spain

2012 June

Both sexes
478,370
199,630
84,969
82,649
36,459
22,940
17,148
8,185
5,434
4,374
2,448
1,928
1,419
1,117
1,091
909
856
762
510
480
351
330
330
330
318
251
226
220
189
181
174
165
144
142
124
117
115
92
85
83
83
72
70
61

Male

Table 07a. Number of workers by sex and nationality:

430,095
194,738
84,724
58,107
36,116
12,395
16,544
6,323
3,824
4,364
1,868
1,005
1,279
1,034
892
763
643
735
378
411
252
258
309
254
255
186
191
208
141
147
118
149
103
138
120

50

100

83

72

75

35

26

56

45

Female

48,275
4,892
245
24,542
343
10,545
604
1,862
1,610
10
580
923
140
83
199
146
213
27
132
69

99

72

21

76

63
65

35

12

48

34

56

16

41

4

67
15

13

48
46
14
16




Nationality
Total
Poland
Singapore
Belgium
Brazil

Korea, Dem. People's Rep. of

Belarus

Colombia

Portugal

Venezuela

Sweden

Denmark

Ukraine

Kuwait

Austria

Uzbekistan
Kazakhstan

Serbia and Montenegro
Mexico

Norway

Finland

Hungary

Qatar

United Arab Emirates
Croatia

Trinidad and Tobago
Czech Republic
Slovakia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Estonia

Malta

Peru

Guatemala
Argentina

Maldives

Jamaica

Latvia

Panama
Turkmenistan
Afghanistan
Azerbaijan

Cayman Islands
Hong Kong, China
Virgin Islands (British)
Cuba

Iceland

Both sexes
478,370
57
53
52
42
42
41
36
35
34
33
31
26
25
19
19
16
16
14
14
13
13
13
13
11
11
10
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Male

430,095

26

39

47

31

39
8
32
31
27
25
26
15
16
18
9
11
9
12
11
10
6
8
11
7

N
> O

N = WO N W W WwWNW PPN OO PO D

Female

48,275
31
14
5
1"
3
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Nationality Both sexes Male Female

Total 478,370 430,095 48,275
Kiribati
Kyrgyzstan
Moldova, Rep. of
Taiwan, China
Albania
Armenia
Bolivia
Cambodia
Costa Rica
Dominica
Dominican Republic
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Ecuador

El Salvador

Georgia

Lao People's Dem. Rep.
Lithuania

Macau, China

Mongolia

Nicaragua

Saint Lucia

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
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Slovenia

Source: Data extracted from files submitted by General Organisation for Social Insurance (GOSI) monthly data files to LMRA.

Notes: Details may not add up to totals due to rounding. Totals may differ from one table to another from the same source due to differences in missing values.

Top 10 Mationalities in "private” sector
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